
1 Borade Kamini Sahebrao

2 Gade Kavita Anil

3 Ghuge Kalpana Kisan

4 Kurhe Jayshree Sanjay

5 Lahange Sweety Ashok

6 Shirsath Arati Prakash

1 Adhav Varsha Sadashiv

2 Dive Rushali Bansilal

3 Jadhav Priyanka Milind

4 Khadtale Ragini Baban

5 Kumawat Sonali Ashok

6 Kushare Kanchan Vasant

7 More Madhuri Bhaurao

8 Ooike Nisha Onkar

1 Bhalerao Rina Uday

2 Dange Usha Sampat

3 Datir Manisha Babashaeb

4 Deore  Rupali  Mahandra

5 Gaikwad Niliam Madhav

6 Kakavipure Priya Ganpat

7 Kale Swati Kailas

8 Karsolkar  Neha Rajan

9 Lasure Sayali Balasaheb

10 Lokhande Snehal Rajendra

11 Narale Suvarna Bhagwan

12 Pagare Sonali Anil

13 Pande Savita Nandalal

14 Patil Vishakha Tukaram

15 Salvi Pradnya Yashwant

16 Ubale Swati Rupchand

17 Vizekar Sonali Rajendra

18 Ughade Surekha Raju SC

1 Kurhe Jayshree Sanjay

2 Lahnge Sweety  Ashok

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Nashik Road

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Nashik Road

M.A. I  2014-2015 - Students List

No NAME

M.A. II  2014-2015 - Students List

No NAME

M.A. II  2013-2014 - Students List

No NAME

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Nashik Road

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Nashik Road

M.A. I  2013-2014 - Students List

No NAME



Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Nashik Road

Sr.                 

No
Name

1 Nagare Rupali Sharad

2 Jadhav Pooja Vinod

3 Sangle Supriya Ganpat

4 Garud Pooja Sanjay

5 Bhoye Sunita Laxman

6 Lokhande Tejashree Vijay

7 Nimse Madhuri Mohan

8 Gadekar Nikita Sanjay

9 Shelar Trupti Sunil

10 Dinde Pratima Sunil

11 Pekhale Manisha Ashok

12 Waghchaure Asha Rajaram

13 Borade Sunita Manohar

14 Bhujbal Pradnya Ramesh

15 Sabale Rupali Navnath

16 Gosavi Sonali Shivaji

17 Jundre Priyanka Bhanudas

18 Korde Chaitali Vijay

19 Barve Rekha Arun

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Nashik Road

Sr.                 

No
Name

1 Dange Usha Sampat

2 Pande Savita Nandlal

3 Salve Pradnya Yashwant

4 Kakvipure Priya Ganpat

5 Gaikwad Nilima Mahav

6 Patil Vishakha Tukaram

7 Datir Manisha Babashaeb

8 Deore Rupali Mahendra

9 Ubale Swati Rupchand

10 Kale Swati Kailas

11 Karsolkar Neha Rajan

12 Vizekar Sonali Rajendra

13 Lokhande Snehal Rajendra

14 Bhalerao Rina Uday

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Admission List : 2015-2016 M.A - I

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Admission List : 2015-2016 M.A - II



Sr.No Name
1 Bhagyawant Surekha Rajendra

2 Gaidhani Kiran Bharat
3 Gangurde Suvarna Anandrao
4 Gosavi Snehal Rajesh
5 Jadhav Manisha Chudaman
6 Kulkarni Prerana Pradeep
7 More Swati Suresh
8 Nathe Maya Anna
9 Sangle Shital Chandrabhan
10 Telure Diksha Kisan
11 Thorat Kajal Raghunath
12 Wagh Trupti Suresh

Sr.No Name
1 Bhoye Sunita Laxman
2 Bhujbal Pradnya Ramesh
3 Borade Sunita Manohar
4 Dinde Pratima Sunil
5 Gadekar Nikita Sanjay
6 Jadhav Pooja Vinod
7 Lokhande Tejashri Vijay
8 Nimse Madhuri Mohan
9 Sabale Rupali Navnath
10 Sangale Supriya Ganpat
11 Shelar Trupti Sunil
12 Waghchaure Asha Rajaram

MA -I MA II
Sr. No Name Sr. No Name

1 Barde Sarika Jaywant 1 Bhagyawant Surekha Rajendra
2 Bhadange Pooja Sunil 2 Gaidhani Kiran Bharat
3 Deore Sonali Anna 3 Jadhav Manisha Chudaman
4 Naik Kajal Harishchandra 4 Kulkarni Prerana Pradeep
5 Parkhe Yogita Baban 5 Nathe Maya Anna
6 Saysamindar Diksha Prabhakar 6 Pekhale Manisha Ashok

7 Telure Diksha Kisan
8 Thorat Kajal Raghunath
9 Wagh Trupti Suresh

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Nashik
Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Nashik
Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Nashik Road

M.A I 2016-2017 Admission List

Nashik Shikshan Prasarak Mandal, Nashik

M.A II 2016-2017 Admission List

Sane Guruji Nagar, Jail Road, Nashik-422101  
Admission List  : 2017-2018

Late Bindu Ramrao Deshmukh Arts & Commerce Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Nashik Road
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